
ora
  

 

227 STRATA ALESSANDRO

ORE 11.00      

148 MORELLI MICHELE F.

    
   

104 GILE' PAOLO ALBERTO

ORE 14.00      

155 NAPOLI MARCO

 

    
  

      

    
 

217 SBURLATI LUDOVICO 10 ARTUSO RICCARDO 58 COLOMBI CRISTIAN 186 POSSE ANTONIO

ORE 18.30 ORE 18.00  ORE 18.00 ORE 18.00  

242 VARISCO LUCA 159 OCCHI CLAUDIO 110 GUFFANTI ALBERTO 14 BARRETTA LORENZO

  

 

11 AUDISIO LUCA 77 DE SANCTIS STEFANO

ORE 19.30  ORE 19.30    

40 CAPRA ROBERTO 114 IBBA MARCO

  
 

31 BRUSTIA ALBERTO 95 FERROGLIO MICHELE 112 IACOBUZIO DARIO 51 CHIARI ANTONIO 47 CAZZULO MARCO

 ORE 20.00 ORE 20.30 ORE 20.00 ORE 20.00 ORE 20.00

174 PEA MAURO 172 PASINI GIORGIO 193 RALLO ALESSANDRO 178 PEDRETTI ALESSANDRO 57 CODOVILLA ROBERTO

   
 

133 MARINO GASPARE 146 MORDIGLIA ROBERTO 185 PLEITAVINO ROBERTO

 ORE 21.00 ORE 21.00 ORE 21.00   

8 ANTONUCCI ANTONIO 187 PRONO DAVIDE 109 GROSSO MASSIMILIANO

                                                                    GIUDICE ARBITRO

Bau' Venanzio

Campo 

SINGOLARE MASCHILE 4A CATEGORIA

MARTEDI 3 MAGGIO 2016

ORARIO DI GIOCO  

Campo Campo Campo

CIRCOLO LA STAMPA SPORTING

21.00

11.00

14.00

18.00 

18.30

19.30

20.00 

20.30


